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7. 
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SV 

SV 

LV 

SV 

GV 

GV 

GV INT, 

SV 

SOU 

10. GV 

11. GV 

12. SV 

13. CU 

14# *" 

15. SV PAN 

16. GV 

17. SOU 

18. TSV INT. 

3SK 8U PAM— 

21. GV 

22. SOU TILT 

23. SV 

24. SV 

25 . -BV-

26. GV 

2626 

27.4.56. 

ROYAL DIARY (FIRST PART: PRINCESS MARGARET VISIT TO PORT TALBOT) 

PRINCESS MARGARET GETTING OUT OP CAR AND BEING GREETED 7 

WOMEN 3N CROWD WAVING 3 

PRINCESS MARGARET ON DAIS PRESENTING A DRUM TO A SOLDIER 
OP THE WELSH REGIMENT.? HE TURNS AND WALKS OFF THE DAIS 9 

DITTO 9 

BAND MARCHES PAST DAIS 6 

CROWD WAVING OUTSIDE THE ABBEY STEEL WORKS 3 

PRINCESS MARGARET WITH V.I.P.s INSIDE STEEL WORKS 4 

MM FETTERING THE FURNACE 6 

PRINCESS MARGARET WITH V.tD.P.s LOOKING OVER STEEL WORKS 
SHE TURNS AND SPEAKS TO HIM 5 

MOLTEN STEEL POURING OUT OF HM CHUTE INTO BUCKET 5 

MEMORIAL CLUB: ROYAL CARS OUTSIDE 4 

PRINCESS MARGARET WITH V.I.P.s WALKING THROUGH GROUNDS 
OF CLUB 6 

PLAQUE READING "KING GEORGE VI MEMORIAL CLUB" 3 

PRINCESS. MARGARET TALKING WITH THREE LADIES - -£bfT —5-

PRINCESS MARGARET AND V.I.P.s LEAVING THE CLUB 9 
(SECOND PART: DUKE OF EDINBURGH OPENS DESIGN CENTRE) 
DESIGN CENTRE WITH CROWDS OUTSIDE 4 

SIGN OVER DOOR READING "DESIGN CENTRE" 3 

FIVE DIFFERENT TYPES OF COOKERS 4 

-- DIAifl 0* AUTOMATIC "73%"ttoOKBR-— ... .»<-»— 

SV PAN INT 

28. SV 

30. TSV 

TnTTfflmm mhiiill nmnrni Tiii rnnTiwirn wmm 

ROOM SET OUT IN LATEST DESIGN 

ANGLE BRACKET WALL LIGHTS 

DUKE WITH V.I.P.s INSPECTING A HBBiffl 'FRIDGE 

DUKE WITH V.I.P.S LOOKING AT GLSSSWARE IN CABINET 

- 5UKS LOOKING- «0W« A BUUR. Of 1ALLMPM - "= 
(THggD PART: QUEEN AND DUKE AT B.I.F. OLYMPIA) (%' 

OLYMPIA BUILDING (LIBRARY NO. 17739) ^ ? 

QUEEN AND V.I.P.s WATKTNG THROUGH THE EXHIBITION 

QUEEN IS SHOWN LIGHTED OLYMPIC TORCH 

QUEEN LOOKING AT EXHIBITS ON ATOMIC STAND, SHE BENDS 
TO LOOK CLOSER 

MODEL OF WHAT SHE IS LOOKING AT 
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4 

6 

5 

6 

5 


